
Contract Tracking No. CM1849 

SECTION 00 51 00 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

TO: Baker Infrastructure Group, Inc. 

CONTRACTOR 

2.49 Industry Place 

ADDRESS 

St. Augustine, Florida 32.095 

CITY STATE ZIP 

PROJECT: 14th Street Corridor Improvements from Hickory Street to Atlantic Avenue 

NAME 

The Nassau County Board of County Commissioners has considered the Bid submitted by you for the 

above described work in response to its Advertisement for Bids March 22. , 20___lf._. 

You are hereby notified that your Bid has been accepted for items in the amount of$ 1,577,221.30 

You are required to execute the Agreement in duplicate and furnish the required Contractor's 

Performance Bond, Payment Bond and Certificate of Insurance within ten {10) calendar days from the 

date of this Notice to you. 

If you fail to execute said Agreement and to furnish bonds within ten (10) days from the date of this 

Notice, the County will be entitled to consider all your rights arising out of the County's acceptance of 

your Bid as abandoned and void. 

You are required to return an acknowledged copy of the Notice of Award, executed Agreement, Bonds, 

and Insurance Certificates to The Nassau County Board of County Commissioners, c/o John A. Crawford, 

Ex-Officio Clerk, 76347 Veterans Way, Yulee, Florida 32097. 

Dated this 18th day __:;A::.~:P:..=r-=i=-1-----'' 2012. 

Section 00 51 00-1 



Contract Tracking No. CM1849 

ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE 

...;:;::a.--- TITLE: ____,,J.='-'-1-"'-. ----------

Section 00 51 00-2 


